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Part-Listing

2
2
2
2
2
2

S connector
Wall cover
Washer
Seat
O ring

Nut
1Body

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Cartridge

Cover

Screw
Handle

POP-UP Head
1
1
1

Aerator 
Aerator washer

Aerator housing

1Diverter assy

Compressing Nut

Brass

Brass
Brass

Stainless Steel

Blue and Red Marker

ABS

ABS

Zinc Alloy

Stainless Steel

Silicone

Brass

Metal

 

Material

Brass

Stainless Steel 304

Silicone

Silicone

EN-35 S/D BG BASIC

NEOPERL 02.4051.00002

NEOPERL 18.1043.0.0001
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